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Eppendorf Rotor F-45-32-5-PCR
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Rotor F-45-32-5-PCR for: Centrifuge 5424/5424 R (DP/obsolete), Centrifuge 5424/5424 R (DP) - Max. Speed: 18,615 x g (15,000 rpm) -

Max. Capacity: 4 x PCR strips

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
HSNumber

Storage temperature
Net weight

Volume MAX
Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume
Customs tariff number

centrifugable up to

VB-1879
Eppendorf
106904000

4058072419257

84219100
Raumtemperatur
0.90000 kg

200 pl

Deutschland
0.24000 m

0.11000 m

0.24000 m
7000.00000000 ccm
84219100

17829 g

https://www.neolab.de/en/festwinkelrotoren-eppendorf-rotor-f-45-32-5-pcr-vb-1879

5/5/25


https://www.neolab.de/en/festwinkelrotoren-eppendorf-rotor-f-45-32-5-pcr-vb-1879

https://www.neolab.de/en/festwinkelrotoren-eppendorf-rotor-f-45-32-5-pcr-vb-1879 5/5/25


https://www.neolab.de/en/festwinkelrotoren-eppendorf-rotor-f-45-32-5-pcr-vb-1879

